
UPCOMING EVENTS FOR THE YEAR 

January --- 30 Days Fasting & Prayer --- Thursday January 9  -- Friday February 7th, 

2025. 

 

February -- All DIC Workers Empowerment Summit --- Saturday, February 1, 2025 

2. CTMI Partners Meeting Holds --- Saturday, February 23, 2025. 

 

March -- Dominion Leadership Summit Houston --- Friday, March 14 – Sunday 16, 

2025.  

Theme --- The Inspired Leader 

 

April – Easter Celebration 

1. Good Friday --- April 18, 2024. 

2. Outreach to the Community --- Saturday, April 19, 2024. 

3. Drama Fest --- Saturday, April 19, 2024. 

4. Resurrection Sunday --- April 20, 2024.  

 

May -- Special Thanksgiving Service 26th Anniversary Celebration, May 2—4, 2025. 

24–Hour Prayer --- 7 pm Friday, May 2 --- 7 pm Saturday, May 3, 2025.2025 

Theme – Revival Now 

 

June -- Prayer & Fasting for DEIC 2025 ---  

21 days --- June 11-July 1, 2025 

15 days --- June 17 – July 1, 2025 

7 days --- June 25 – July 1, 2025. 



 

July -- Divine Encounter International Convocation --- Wednesday, July 2 – 

Sunday, July 6, 2025.  

Theme --- Experiencing Heaven on Earth  

 

August -- Dominion Night Vigil --- Friday, August 1, 2025  

2. Back to School Outreach --- Saturday, August 9, 2025 

3. Special Anointing for Family --- Returning Students 

4. Dominion Health & Wellness Seminar --- TBD 

 

September -- Labor Day --- Monday, September 1, 2025. 

2. Queens Camping With The King 2025 --- Friday, September 26 – Sunday, 

September 28, 2025. 

 

November -- Annual Praise Jubilee --- Sunday, November 2 – Sunday, December 

14, 2025. 

2. Thanksgiving Turkey Outreach ---Saturday, November 22, 2025. 

 

December -- Christmas Carol Worship Night --- Wednesday, December 24, 2025. 

2. Christmas Day Celebration --- Thursday, December 25, 2025. 

3. Special End–of–Year Services/ Watchnight Service --- December 29 – December 

31, 2025.  

 


